IPSC Dec 27,2021 PCC - 2021-12-27

Match Results - PCC
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Minnisto, Petri
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
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Minnisto, Petri
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Salomaa, Kristian
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Minnisto, Petri
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
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Name

Ménnisto, Petri
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
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Maénnisto, Petri
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
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100.0000 %
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100.00 %
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100.00 %
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100.00 %
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100.00 %
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65.81 %



Stage 5

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts

1 Lujan, Reino U PCC Min 46 0 6.40 7.1875 60.0000 100.00 %

2 Ménnisto, Petri U PCC Min 47 10 539 6.8646 57.3042 95.51 %

3 Salomaa, Kristian U PCC Min 48 0 9.08 52863 44.1295 73.55%



